
DATE:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

SALESPERSON PAYMENT TERMS
SHIPPING 
METHOD

SHIPPING 
TERMS

Ryan Fenton Net 30 Days Best way Full Freight Allowed

AMOUNT

$377.28

$387.58

$474.03

$620.87

$1,349.96

$1,765.87

$463.73

$521.87

$678.51

$1,258.21

$2,213.79

$2,094.80

$2,801.08

$3,774.91

$2,953.36

$3,503.61

$4,832.50

$339.362" Plate Strainer with SNG Set

2" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints

3" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints

4" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints

Plate Strainers

LF160 1 1/2" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint

LF200 2" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint

LF450 3" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint

Compound Meters with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion 

E55 SS 1" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint

E112 SS 1 1/2" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint

E2 SS 2" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint

Turbo Meter with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion 

LF170 2" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint

E-Series Meter with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion

E25 SS 5/8 x 3/4 E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint

E35 SS 3/4 E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint

Disc Meters Complete with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion

SUBJECT TO REVIEW

12/31/2020

Product Description

PL25  5/8 X 3/4 Plastic Meter With HRE LCD Regiater and Cellular Endpoint 

LF25 5/8 x 3/4 Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint

LF35 3/4 Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint

LF70 1" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint

LF120 1 1/2" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint

Centennial, CO 80112
CUSTOMER EMAIL:

December 27, 2019
Matt N / Ryan Fenton 
cweiner@erieco.gov

QUOTED BY:
7220 South Fraser Street

Phone: 303.339.9100
Fax: 303.649.1017

150 Bonnell Ave 150 Bonnell Ave 
Erie,CO 80516

Town of Erie 

Erie,CO 80516

Town of Erie 

2020 Annual 
Pricing

mailto:cweiner@erieco.gov


DATE:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

SALESPERSON PAYMENT TERMS
SHIPPING 
METHOD

SHIPPING 
TERMS

Ryan Fenton Net 30 Days Best way Full Freight Allowed

SUBJECT TO REVIEW

12/31/2020

Centennial, CO 80112
CUSTOMER EMAIL:

December 27, 2019
Matt N / Ryan Fenton 
cweiner@erieco.gov

QUOTED BY:
7220 South Fraser Street

Phone: 303.339.9100
Fax: 303.649.1017

150 Bonnell Ave 150 Bonnell Ave 
Erie,CO 80516

Town of Erie 

Erie,CO 80516

Town of Erie 

2020 Annual 
Pricing

$576.89

$857.67

$0.32

$0.44

$9.84

$24.18

$5.43

$1.99

$32.19

$20.00

$20.00

$5.46

$139.82

Notes and Assumptions:

5/8" x 3/4" pit water meter setter Cambridge 6040-207-H3H3-VQ

1 1/2" and 2" Elliptical gaskets

Curb Stop Repair lid Pipe Style Marked WATER, Equal to AY McDonald 5614RL

12.25 Nicor Type A Composite Meter Pit Lid 2" Hole Stamped ERIE LOGO 

13.00 Nicor Castings Composite Meter Pit Lid 2" Hole Stamped ERIE LOGO 

Meter Pit inner frost lid (Plastic) equal to Ford W3BPD

3/4" Rubber Connection Washers

1" Rubber Connection Washers

3/4" Meter extenders

T-10 Torx Screwdriver

62657-001 T-10 Bit Only

3" Plate Strainer with SNG Set

4" Plate Strainer with SNG Set

Parts

Badger Meter continues to improve and redesign our products to provide our customers with state-of-the-art technology 
solutions. Therefore, Badger Meter reserves the right to provide our newest product solutions as an alternative to the 
proposed products, provided the replacement products meet the following requirements: are substantially similar to and 
are at least of equal quality and performance to, are in conformance with the requirements in the applicable 
specifications, meet the actual needs or are otherwise suitable for the intended use, and are priced at an amount that 
does not exceed the price of the quoted products.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!
This quotation is an offer, made subject to the terms & conditions found on our website:

www.badgermeter.com/Company/Legal/Sales-terms.aspx

mailto:cweiner@erieco.gov
http://www.badgermeter.com/Company/Legal/Sales-terms.aspx

	Sales Quote

