



2020 Annual Pricing

7220 South Fraser Street
 Centennial, CO 80112
 Phone: 303.339.9100
 Fax: 303.649.1017

DATE: December 27, 2019
 QUOTED BY: Matt N / Ryan Fenton
 CUSTOMER EMAIL: cweiner@erieco.gov

BILL TO: Town of Erie
 150 Bonnell Ave
 Erie, CO 80516

SHIP TO: Town of Erie
 150 Bonnell Ave
 Erie, CO 80516

SALESPERSON	PAYMENT TERMS	SHIPPING METHOD	SHIPPING TERMS	SUBJECT TO REVIEW
Ryan Fenton	Net 30 Days	Best way	Full Freight Allowed	12/31/2020

Product Description	AMOUNT
Disc Meters Complete with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion	
PL25 5/8 X 3/4 Plastic Meter With HRE LCD Regiater and Cellular Endpoint	\$377.28
LF25 5/8 x 3/4 Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint	\$387.58
LF35 3/4 Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint	\$474.03
LF70 1" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint	\$620.87
LF120 1 1/2" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint	\$1,349.96
LF170 2" Disc Meter with HRE LCD Register and Beacon Celluler Endpoint	\$1,765.87
E-Series Meter with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion	
E25 SS 5/8 x 3/4 E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint	\$463.73
E35 SS 3/4 E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint	\$521.87
E55 SS 1" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint	\$678.51
E112 SS 1 1/2" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint	\$1,258.21
E2 SS 2" E-Series Meter with Beacon Endpoint	\$2,213.79
Turbo Meter with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion	
LF160 1 1/2" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint	\$2,094.80
LF200 2" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint	\$2,801.08
LF450 3" Turbo Meter with Integral Stainer, HRE LCD Register, and Beacon Endpoint	\$3,774.91
Compound Meters with Beacon Cellular LTE Orion	
2" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints	\$2,953.36
3" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints	\$3,503.61
4" Compound Meter with Double HRE LCD Registers and Beacon Endpoints	\$4,832.50
Plate Strainers	
2" Plate Strainer with SNG Set	\$339.36



2020 Annual Pricing

**7220 South Fraser Street
Centennial, CO 80112
Phone: 303.339.9100
Fax: 303.649.1017**

DATE: December 27, 2019
QUOTED BY: Matt N / Ryan Fenton
CUSTOMER EMAIL: cweiner@erieco.gov

BILL TO: Town of Erie
150 Bonnell Ave
Erie, CO 80516

SHIP TO: Town of Erie
150 Bonnell Ave
Erie, CO 80516

SALESPERSON	PAYMENT TERMS	SHIPPING METHOD	SHIPPING TERMS	SUBJECT TO REVIEW
Ryan Fenton	Net 30 Days	Best way	Full Freight Allowed	12/31/2020

3" Plate Strainer with SNG Set	\$576.89
4" Plate Strainer with SNG Set	\$857.67
Parts	
3/4" Rubber Connection Washers	\$0.32
1" Rubber Connection Washers	\$0.44
3/4" Meter extenders	\$9.84
T-10 Torx Screwdriver	\$24.18
62657-001 T-10 Bit Only	\$5.43
1 1/2" and 2" Elliptical gaskets	\$1.99
Curb Stop Repair lid Pipe Style Marked WATER, Equal to AY McDonald 5614RL	\$32.19
12.25 Nicor Type A Composite Meter Pit Lid 2" Hole Stamped ERIE LOGO	\$20.00
13.00 Nicor Castings Composite Meter Pit Lid 2" Hole Stamped ERIE LOGO	\$20.00
Meter Pit inner frost lid (Plastic) equal to Ford W3BPD	\$5.46
5/8" x 3/4" pit water meter setter Cambridge 6040-207-H3H3-VQ	\$139.82

Notes and Assumptions:

Badger Meter continues to improve and redesign our products to provide our customers with state-of-the-art technology solutions. Therefore, Badger Meter reserves the right to provide our newest product solutions as an alternative to the proposed products, provided the replacement products meet the following requirements: are substantially similar to and are at least of equal quality and performance to, are in conformance with the requirements in the applicable specifications, meet the actual needs or are otherwise suitable for the intended use, and are priced at an amount that does not exceed the price of the quoted products.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!

This quotation is an offer, made subject to the terms & conditions found on our website:

www.badgermeter.com/Company/Legal/Sales-terms.aspx